Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Iternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the rovider is doing business): showbizexpo.com, theshowbizexpo.com,	
neshowproducers.com, thesmallbusinessexpo.com, theshowbizfinder.com,	
nowbizfinder.com, theregsite.com	
ddress of Service Provider: 1515 Broadway, 12th Floor, New York, NY 10036	
ame of Agent Designated to Receive	
Notification of Claimed Infringement: Zachary Lezberg, Owner	
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Bo	
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geograph	nic
ocation): 515 Broadway, 12th Floor New York, NY 10036	
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 212.404.2345	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 212.253.4123	
Email Address of Designated Agent: info@theshowproducers.com	
ntative of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 7/25/11	
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Zach Lezberg, Owner	8
	— FE

Mail the form to:

P.O. Box 71537

Copyright I&R/Recordation

Washington, DC 20024

Copyright Office

Received